
Seat First Last Name Email Address
At Large Representative Bill Badaracca fairsquareoffice@gmail.com
Colorado River Water Conservation District Hunter Causey hcausey@crwcd.org
Environmental Representative At Large Brian Hodge brian.hodge@tu.org
Agricultural Representative At Large Will Myers will@headwaterengineering.com
Local Domestic Water Supply At Large Frank Alfone falfone@mwwater.com
At Large Representative Jeff Comstock jcomstock@moffatcounty.net
At Large Representative Jeff Meyers coyotecreek@comcast.com
At-Large Representative Green River Basin T Wright Dickinson twd@vermillionranchlp.com
Rio Blanco Water Conservancy District/Vice Chair Tim Winkler timwinkler7272@gmail.com
Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Patrick O'Toole h2otoole@gmail.com
Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Vacant
Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep/holds water rights Jonathan Bowler jonbowler.rtf@gmail.com
CWCB Board Member Jackie Brown jbrown@tristategt.org
CWCB Liaison Sam Stein sam.stein@state.co.us
Moffat County Tom Gray trgray7@gmail.com
Recreation At Large Representative Kent Vertress kent@friendsoftheyampa.com
Great Northern Water CD Appointment Kacey Green kaceyrg@yahoo.com
At Large Representative Doug Davis dugdavis.dd@gmail.com
Representative for the Routt County Vacant
Moffat Municipality Steve Hinkemeyer steve@trappermine.com
Industrial Water Interest Representative At  Large Rich Thompson rthompson@tristategt.org
At Large Representative Charles Whiteman cwa@rioblanco.com
At Large Representative Jennifer Holloway jenniferholloway11@gmail.com
At Large Representative Chris Collins cpcollins20@yahoo.com
Upper Yampa Water Conservancy District Ken Brenner kpbrennersteamboat@gmail.com
Routt County Commissioners Appointment Doug Monger dmonger@co.routt.co.us
At Large Representative Travis Day wpss1999@gmail.com
Juniper Water Conservancy Dist/Vice Chair Mike Camblin mcamblin@camblininc.com
House/Senate Appointment Callie Hendrickson callie.districts@gmail.com
Yellow Jacket Water Conservancy District Shawn Welder packtrip@cmn.net
Rio Blanco County Municipality/BRT Chair Alden Vanden Brink aldenvb@yahoo.com
Rio Blanco Cnty Board of County Commissioners Rep Gary Moyer gary.moyer@rbc.us
Pothook Water Conservancy District J Sheehan gsheehan7321@gmail.com
At Large Representative Vince Wilczek brotywilczek@gmail.com
Garfield County Representative Vacant
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